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 Zonal Coordinators  

 

 

Zone Coordinators 
Affiliated Colleges under Each 

Zone 
Email ID 

Chennai 

Dr.M.Sekar 
Assistant 
Professor  
SMM-Chennai 

1. IMU Chennai Campus 
Chennai 

2. IMU Vizag Campus 
3. HIMT, Chennai 
4. Southern Academy of 

Maritime Studies 

msekar@imu.ac.in 

Kochi  
 

Mr. Rudra 
Ranjan 
Assistant 
Librarian  

1. College of Ship 
Technology, Palakkad 

2. Coimbatore Marine 
College, Coimbatore 

3. Euro Tech Maritime 
Academy, Aluva 

4. RL Institute of Marine 
Science, Madurai 
With IMU-Kochi 

rranjan@imu.ac.in 

Kolkata 

Shri. Anjan 
Adhikari. 
Faculty of 
Marine 
Engineering  
 

1. IMU Kolkata Campus 
(MERI and IIPM) 

2. Dr. Ambedkar Institute of 
Technology, Port Blair 

3. IMI, Noida, 
4. ARI, Delhi 
5. Sriram Institute of 

Maritime Studies, Delhi 

aadhikari@imu.ac.in  

Mumbai-1 
 

Shri. Hare Ram 
Hare 
Associate 
Professor  

1. IMU Mumbai Port 
Campus 

2. MTI, Mumbai 
3. Samudra Institute of 

Maritime Studies, 
Lonavala 

4. Anglo Eastern Maritime 
Academy, Karjat 

hareram@imu.ac.in 
 

Mumbai-2 
 

Capt. 
A.K.Majumder 
Associate 
Professor  

1. IMU Navi Mumbai 
Campus 

2. Great Eastern Inst. of 
Maritime Studies, 
Lonavala 

3. Tolani Maritime Institute, 
Talegaon 

4. TS Rahman, Panvel 

majumderak@imu.ac.in 

mailto:msekar@imu.ac.in
mailto:rranjan@imu.ac.in
mailto:aadhikari@imu.ac.in
mailto:hareram@imu.ac.in
mailto:majumderak@imu.ac.in


Campus Coordinators 

Zones Coordinators Contact Details  

Chennai 
(IMU-Vizag under 

Chennai) 

Mr.W.J.Basha 
wjohnbasha@imu.ac.in 

 

Mr. Premchand Mallampalli 
pcmallampalli@imu.ac.in  

 

Vizag Mr. Premchand Mallampalli 
pcmallampalli@imu.ac.in  

 

Kolkata Mr.Sachin Kumar Badhan skbadhan@imu.ac.in  

Mumbai-1(Port 
Campus) 

Shri. NandaKrishnan. S.L nandakrishnansl@imu.ac.in  

Mumbai-2(NMC) Capt. Parag Mehrotra pmehrotra@imu.ac.in  

Kochi Dr. TS Aravind aravindts@imu.ac.in  

 

 

Affiliated College Coordinators 

SlNO 
IMU-

Affiliated 
College 

Zone 
College 

Coordinator 
Contact Details 

1 
College of 

Ship 
Technology 

Kochi Ms Sindhu P academics@cst.edu.in  

2 
Coimbatore 

Marine 
College 

Kochi 
C/E Praveen 

Kumar 
hodbtech@cmcmarine.in  

3 
Eurotech 
Maritime 
Academy 

Kochi Mr. Prasanth. R prasanthkaloor@gmail.com  

4 
R L Institute 
of Nautical 
Sciences 

Kochi Dr.M.Kumarasamy kumar1279@gmail.com  

5 HIMT Chennai 
Capt Kumar K 

Chandnani 
kumar.chandnani45@gmail.com  

6 SIMS 
Mumbai 

1 
Dr. Sumit 
Nanaware 

sumit.lifetime@gmail.com  

7 AEMA  
Mumbai 

1 
Shri Tejinder P S 

Bhamra 
bhamrat@angloeastern.com  

8 SCI MTI 
Mumbai 

1 
Capt. Jamshed M 

Irani 
jmishipindia@gmail.com  

9 
Tolani 

Maritime 
Institute 

Mumbai 
2 

Anirudh Kumar 
anirudhk@tmi.tolani.edu  
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mailto:sumit.lifetime@gmail.com
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Student Campus Coordinators 

Campuses 
Student’ 

Coordinator-1 

Student’ 
Coordinator-

2 

Student’ 
Coordinator-

3 
Contact Details 

Chennai MRUNALINI D 
Shri 

Lintamol 
Antochan 

Shri Harshit 
Mishra 

mrunamoorthy@gmail.com  
lintamolantochan26@gmail.com  
harshitmishra2701@gmail.com  
 

Kochi Ima V Nelson 
Muhammed 

Ridhwan 
Sultan Ashraf 

ima.nelson@mail.com  
muhammedridhwankm@gmail.com  
sulthanashraf786@gmail.com  

Vizag 
Ms. Riya 
Bhandari  

Mr. V. 
Shoubit 
Kumar 

Mr Adnan 
Aashir 

 

riyabhandari97953@gmail.com  
20vsk02pb@gmail.com  
adnanaashir789@gmail.com  
 
 
 

Kolkata 
Cadet Sayak 

Sen 
Cadet Sahil 

Basu 
- Sayaksen2000@gmail.com  

Mumbai-1 Himanshu Saini 
Fernando 
Samson 

Vedant Vinod 
Shelar 

carljohnsonid@gmail.com  
asamfernando@gmail.com  
vedantshelar3726@gmail.com  
 
 

Mumbai-2 
TANETI SHIRLEY 
CHRISTIANA 

Apurva Raj 
saahil 

Meersahib 

 
8423shirleychristiana@gmail.com  
8444apurvaraj@gmail.com  
8486saahilmeersahib@gmail.com  
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Guides  

Sl.No Name Email 

1 Mr. Sunayan Sanatani Sunayan_Sanatani@greatship.com 

2 Shri. SANJEEV DINANATH OGALE sanjeev.ogale@gmail.com 

3 MR. Ritesh Kaushik riteshkaushik76@gmail.com 

4 Mr. Sunilkumar sunilkumar53@gmail.com 

5 Capt. Mahesh Yadav fosma@fosma.net 

6 Mr. Mahesh Subramanian  submahesh@gmail.com 

7 Shri. Mohan Singh Pal mohans.pal@gmail.com 

8 Shri. David Birwadkar dbirwadkar@gmail.com  

9 Capt. Gajanan Karanjikar captgajanan@gmail.com 

10 Mr. Devrup Kabi devrup.kabi@irclass.org 

11 Capt. Porus Dalal porus@simamarine.in 

 


